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RESULTAT JUNITAVLAN 2020

G 13-15  Oscar Morfeldt Eda 146
Alvin Jonasson Eda 143
Johan Andersson Eda 142
Oscar Hellgvist Eda 142
Isac Jegerud-Melby Eda 140
Freja Gardestam Karlstad-Ulvsby 138
G1 Jan-Ake Sundin Edsbjorke 134
Jonas Bergstrom Grasmark 113
G2 Heiko Zinke Edsbjorke 132
G3 Johan Gustavsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 129
Joacim Arnkvist Grasmark 114
Hans Arnkvist Grasmark 113
G4 Sven Faldt Storfors 139
Tim Knoblauch |2 133
Johan Ekstam |2 133
Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud 132
Ove Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby 130
Magnus Lindqvist |2 126
Marcus Karlsson Karlstad-Ulvsby 124
Jan Moss Edsbjorke 122
G55 Lars Hedlund Edsbjorke 140
Jan Erik Faldt Storfors 139
Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby 138
Christer Bergstrom Edsbjorke 131
G 65 Jan Olof Svensson Edsbjorke 144
Uno Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby 137
G75 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby 145



GE

Anna Eklof

Mathias Gardestam

Henry Hakansson
Fredrik Thyberg
Peter Sundin

Lagtavling A

Storfors
Karlstad-Ulvsby 1
Edsbjorke 1
Edsbjorke 2

|12 2

|2 1
Karlstad-Ulvsby 2
Grasmark

Lagtavling B

Edal

Eda 2
Lekvattnet-Torsby
Edsbjorke

Storfors
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Eda

Edsbjorke

|2

Anna, Sven
Mathias, Bo
Fredrik, Lars
Heiko, Christer
Peter, Tim
Magnus, Johan
Markus, Johan
Hans, Joacim

Alvin J, Oscar M
Oscar H, Johan A
Henry, Uno
Jan-Olof, Jan-Ake

141
140
135
134
129

280
278
274
263
262
259
253
227

2901
284
283
282



